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Softball - Schedule & Standings

Standings
# Name
1 Nightmare
2 TBA - Radell
3 Lamont's
4 Woody's
5 Down & Hard

Schedule & Results

Date / Time
Mon. December 5

10:30 PM
11:30 PM
11:30 PM
Mon. December 12
10:20 PM
11:20 PM
11:20 PM
Mon. December 19
11:20 PM
11:20 PM
Mon. December 26
1:00 AM
Mon. January 2
10:20 PM
11:20 PM
11:20 PM
Mon. January 9
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM
Mon. January 16
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM
Mon. January 23
10:20 PM
10:20 PM
11:20 PM
Mon. January 30
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM
Mon. February 6
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

Score

32

16

10

14

14

12

12

17

19

25

12

15

10

30

Played Points
16 45
16 39
16 30
16 6
16 0

Away

Woody's
TBA - Radell

Woody's

Nightmare
Woody's

Nightmare

Nightmare
TBA - Radell

No Games 12/26

Woody's
Lamont's

Down & Hard

Nightmare
TBA - Radell

Down & Hard

Lamont's
Nightmare
Down & Hard

Nightmare
Woody's

Nightmare

TBA - Radell
Lamont's

Woody's

Lamont's

Down & Hard

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Losses

Home

Lamont's
Down & Hard

Nightmare

Down & Hard
TBA - Radell

Lamont's

Woody's

Lamont's

Indoor Softball

Down & Hard
Nightmare
TBA - Radell

TBA - Radell
Woody's

Lamont's

Woody's
Woody's
TBA - Radell

Lamont's
TBA - Radell

Down & Hard

Lamont's
Down & Hard

Nightmare

Down & Hard
TBA - Radell

RD
253

253
272
11
81

RF
143

125
184
229
289

Score

17
10
18

16
15

18
23

10
19

15

Field



Mon. February 13
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM

Mon. February 20
1:00 AM

Mon. February 27
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM

Mon. March 5
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM

Mon. March 12
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM

Mon. March 19
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM

Mon. March 26
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM

20
10

30

25

10

TBA - Radell
Nightmare

Down & Hard

No Games

Nightmare
Lamont's

Down & Hard

Nightmare
Nightmare
Woody's

TBA - Radell
Down & Hard

Woody's

Woody's
Down & Hard

Lamont's

Playoffs - Down & Hard
Playoffs - Lamont's

Softball Finals

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Woody's
TBA - Radell

Lamont's

Indoor Softball

Woody's
Woody's
TBA - Radell

Lamont's
Down & Hard
TBA - Radell

Lamont's
Lamont's

Nightmare

Down & Hard
TBA - Radell

Nightmare

Playoffs - Nightmare
Playoffs - TBA Radell
2012 Men's Open

16

13

28
15

10
19
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