The Central New York Family Sports Centre

7201 Jones Road, Syracuse, NY 13209 phone: 315-638-8866 | fax: 315-638-2882

www.cnyfsc.com



Softball - Schedule & Standings

Standings

#	Name	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	Ties	RD	RF	RA
1	Nightmare	16	45	15	1	0	253	143	
2	TBA - Radell	16	39	13	3	0	253	125	
3	Lamont's	16	30	10	6	0	272	184	
4	Woody's	16	6	2	14	0	111	229	
5	Down & Hard	16	0	0	16	0	81	289	

Schedule & Results

Date / Time	Score	Away	vs.	Home	Score	Field
Mon. December 5						
10:30 PM	6	Woody's	VS.	Lamont's	17	2
11:30 PM	32	TBA - Radell	VS.	Down & Hard	10	1
11:30 PM	8	Woody's	VS.	Nightmare	18	2
Mon. December 12						
10:20 PM	8	Nightmare	VS.	Down & Hard	6	2
11:20 PM	11	Woody's	VS.	TBA - Radell	16	1
11:20 PM	16	Nightmare	VS.	Lamont's	15	2
Mon. December 19						
11:20 PM	10	Nightmare	VS.	Woody's	8	1
11:20 PM	14	TBA - Radell	VS.	Lamont's	19	2
Mon. December 26						
1:00 AM	_	No Games 12/26	VS.	Indoor Softball	_	1
Mon. January 2						
10:20 PM	9	Woody's	VS.	Down & Hard	2	2
11:20 PM	17	Lamont's	VS.	Nightmare	18	1
11:20 PM	9	Down & Hard	VS.	TBA - Radell	23	2
Mon. January 9						
8:30 PM	14	Nightmare	VS.	TBA - Radell	11	1
9:30 PM	12	TBA - Radell	VS.	Woody's	4	1
10:30 PM	12	Down & Hard	VS.	Lamont's	22	1
Mon. January 16						
8:30 PM	17	Lamont's	VS.	Woody's	4	1
9:30 PM	19	Nightmare	VS.	Woody's	10	1
10:30 PM	8	Down & Hard	VS.	TBA - Radell	19	1
Mon. January 23						
10:20 PM	25	Nightmare	VS.	Lamont's	3	1
10:20 PM	6	Woody's	VS.	TBA - Radell	15	2
11:20 PM	12	Nightmare	VS.	Down & Hard	2	1
Mon. January 30						
8:30 PM	8	TBA - Radell	VS.	Lamont's	9	1
9:30 PM	15	Lamont's	VS.	Down & Hard	2	1
10:30 PM	10	Woody's	VS.	Nightmare	11	1
Mon. February 6						
8:30 PM	30	Lamont's	VS.	Down & Hard	6	1
9:30 PM	5	Down & Hard	VS.	TBA - Radell	14	1

Mon. Februar

Mon. rebruary 13						
8:30 PM	20	TBA - Radell	VS.	Woody's	3	1
9:30 PM	10	Nightmare	VS.	TBA - Radell	11	1
10:30 PM	4	Down & Hard	VS.	Lamont's	37	1
Mon. February 20						
1:00 AM	_	No Games	VS.	Indoor Softball	_	1
Mon. February 27						
8:30 PM	30	Nightmare	VS.	Woody's	5	1
9:30 PM	8	Lamont's	VS.	Woody's	5	1
10:30 PM	2	Down & Hard	VS.	TBA - Radell	10	1
Mon. March 5						
8:30 PM	17	Nightmare	VS.	Lamont's	16	1
9:30 PM	11	Nightmare	VS.	Down & Hard	3	1
10:30 PM	3	Woody's	VS.	TBA - Radell	13	1
Mon. March 12						
8:30 PM	25	TBA - Radell	VS.	Lamont's	11	1
9:30 PM	3	Down & Hard	VS.	Lamont's	28	1
10:30 PM	10	Woody's	VS.	Nightmare	15	1
Mon. March 19						
8:30 PM	9	Woody's	VS.	Down & Hard	6	1
9:30 PM	1	Down & Hard	VS.	TBA - Radell	10	1
10:30 PM	8	Lamont's	VS.	Nightmare	19	1
Mon. March 26						
8:30 PM	_	Playoffs - Down & Hard	VS.	Playoffs - Nightmare	_	1
9:30 PM	_	Playoffs - Lamont's	VS.	Playoffs - TBA Radell	_	1
10:30 PM	_	Softball Finals	VS.	2012 Men's Open	_	1

© 2014 The CNY Family Sports Centre - www.cnyfsc.com

Printed 07:30 PM 03-11-14